
PLAN: GARAGE AREA
SCALE: 1:200
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TYPICAL EXISTING DRIP PANS
TO BE REMOVED FOR SOFFIT
INSPECTION AND REINSTATED

14a

DRIP PAN INSPECTION (TYPICAL)

1. DISCONNECT EXISTING DRAIN LINES
2. CAREFULLY REMOVE EXISTING DRIP PAN
3. ALLOW FOR DEPARTMENTAL REPRESENTATIVE

INSPECTION
4. REMOVE LOOSE CONCRETE MARKED OUT BY

DEPARTMENTAL REPRESENTATIVE
5. BRUSH-CLEAN THE TOP SURFACE OF ALL PANS
6. REINSTATE PANS
7. RECONNECT ALL DRAIN LINES

LEAKING CRACK

EFFLORESCENCE

EXISTING DRIP PAN
(TO BE REMOVED AND
REINSTALLED)

BONDING ISSUE WITH
BULKED OUT REPAIR

B

(UNDERSIDE OF SLAB)

CRACK

DELAM/SPALL

DRAIN LOCATION

COLUMN w/
DELAM/SPALL

LEGEND:

* PIPE HANGER FAILURE

WALL CRACK

NEW DRIP PAN

SCCB - Additional Drip Pan Summary Date last updated: 2021.06.07

**Note the following summary and attached plan drawings and details are provided as an estimate of the
dimensions and quantity required to complete the work. The Contractor shall be responsible for site measures and
installation as required to complete the scope of work.

Pan Location
Reference
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49
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Deterioration
Location

Reference

7
8

11
21
24
31
42
43
54
66
68
79
80
85

104
109
136
139
140
150
227
227
239
247
262
267
280
319
340
342
344
345
348
355
364
377
385
387
392
409
399
404
411
408
418
427
430
434
437
438
457
458
461
464
472
487
488
492

Estimate of Pan Size (mm x mm)

610
610
610

1219
1219
610

1829
1524
610

1219
1219
914
914

1524
1524
610
610

1524
914

1829
1219
1219
2438
2438
914

1524
1219
914
914
610
610

1219
1219
914
610
610

1524
2438
914
610
914
610
914
914
914
610
610
610

1219
610
914
610
610
610
610
610
914
914

610
610
610

10973
1524
1829

10058
1829
610

1219
3048
1524
914

9144
8534
914

1219
1524
1219

13716
2438
2438
3048
2438
3048
2438
4572
3658
1829
610
914

1219
3048
1829
1219
610

1524
3048
914

1219
1829
914

2438
1524
914
610
914

1524
1219
1829
914

2438
610

2438
2438
610

2438
2438

**

Multi-Width Pan
(greater than

2000mm width)

Estimate of
hanger assembly
quantity (to be site
verified by contractor)

**
**

2
2
2
7
3
3
7
3
2
3
4
3
2
7
6
2
3
3
3
9
3
3
4
3
4
3
4
4
3
2
2
3
4
3
3
2
3
4
2
3
3
2
3
3
2
2
2
3
3
3
2
3
2
3
3
2
3
3

TOTAL = 185

EXISTING CONCRETE SLAB
(MIN. 150 THICK)

EXISTING PIPE HANGER

DETAIL: SPRINKLER LINE HANGER REPAIR
SCALE: 1:25

GALVANIZED THREADED ROD
ADHESIVE ANCHOR

3
8"Ø (50.8mm EMB)

1
2"Ø (50.8mm EMB)

5
8"Ø (79.4mm EMB)

3
4"Ø (82.6mm EMB)

COUPLER TO MATCH STRENGTH
OF EXISTING HANGER ROD

VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND
EXISTING CONDITIONS ON SITE
PRIOR TO FABRICATION

ANCHOR TO BE INSTALLED IN
SOUND CONCRETE

SCOPE OF WORK: PIPE HANGER REPAIR

1. ASSUME 50 LOCATIONS OF PIPE
HANGER REPAIRS (UNIT RATE ITEM TO
BE CONFIRMED BY SITE EVALUATION).

2. INSPECT ALL SPRINKLER PIPE HANGERS
FOR SIGNS OF FAILED ANCHOR
LOCATIONS (DELAMINATED OR SPALLED
ANCHORS). NOTIFY DEPARTMENTAL
REPRESENTATIVE FOR REVIEW OF
MARKED-OUT FAILED ANCHOR
LOCATIONS.

3. MEASURE DIAMETER OF EXISTING
HANGER ROD FOR SIZING OF ANCHOR.

4. REMOVE EXISTING ANCHOR AND
COUPLER.

5. RELOCATE PIPE HANGER MAXIMUM
1000mm FROM EXISTING, TO INSTALL
NEW ANCHOR INTO SOUND CONCRETE.
MAXIMUM HANGER SPACING NOT TO
EXCEED 4M OR THE SMALLEST
AVERAGE EXISTING
HANGER-TO-HANGER DISTANCE FOR
THE DIAMETER PIPE BEING REPAIRED.

6. PROVIDE AND INSTALL NEW ANCHOR
AND COUPLER TO RE-FASTEN EXISTING
PIPE HANGER.

DETAIL: NEW DRIP PAN
SCALE: 1:25

MAX. 2000mm

EXISTING CONCRETE SLAB
(MIN. 150 THICK)

100mm 100mm

50
m

m
50

m
m

20-GAUGE GALVANIZED STEEL
SHEET 50mm BENT ENDS BOTH
SIDES

ANCHORS TO BE INSTALLED
INTO SOUND CONCRETE TYP.

16mm Ø GALVANIZED THREADED
ROD ADHESIVE ANCHORS.
MINIMUM 100mm EMBEDMENT.
PROVIDE NUT AND WASHER,
TOP AND BOTTOM AT
CONNECTION POINT TO ANGLE.

L38x38x6.4mm DOWNTURNED ANGLE @
MAX 2000mm o.c. MAXIMUM CANTILEVER
FOR PAN AT ENDS TO BE 75mm (TYPICAL)

PROVIDE NEW COPPER PIPE AND FITTINGS,
INSTALLED TO DRAIN EACH NEW PAN. NEW DRAIN
LINES SHALL BE HUNG FROM SOFFIT AND SHALL
RUN AS REQUIRED TO NEAREST COLUMN BASE OR
EXTERIOR WALL BASE. WHERE NEW PANS
INTERSECT WITH EXISTING, NOTCH EDGE OF PAN
TO PROVIDE DRAINAGE. PROVIDE 1% SLOPE OF
DRIP PAN INSTALLATION TOWARDS DRAINAGE PIPE.
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PLAN: PHASING
SCALE: N.T.S.

PHASE 1 PHASE 2

PHASE 4PHASE 3
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